
By Machine Number:
MACH. TONNAGE MANUFACTURER TIE BAR SPACING

H x V MAXIMUM MINIMUM

NO. TONS OZ lbs kg OZ lbs kg (in) (in) (in)

101 710 BORCHE 117.50 7.34 3.35   36.61"X35.43" 68.9" 11.81/34.25

102 720 GOLDSTAR 162.30 10.14 4.63 127.00 7.94 3.62 38.6"X38.6" 70.9" 17.7"

103 560 BORCHE 99.80 6.24 2.84   32.68"X31.50" 61.22" 10.43/31.5

104 610 GOLDSTAR 126.00 7.88 3.59 99.80 6.24 2.84 33.8"X33.8" 63.0" 15.75"

105 720 TOSHIBA 183.40 11.46 5.23 145.30 9.08 4.14 42.5"X42.5" 70.87 17.7"/37.4"

106 720 TOSHIBA 186.00 11.63 5.30   42.5"X42.5" 70.87 17.7"/41.3"

107 500 GOLDSTAR 75.80 4.74 2.16 60.00 3.75 1.71 32.6"X32.6" 57.1" 13.8"

108 610 GOLDSTAR 126.00 7.88 3.59 99.80 6.24 2.84 33.8"X33.8" 63.0" 15.75"

109 720 GOLDSTAR 162.30 10.14 4.63 127.00 7.94 3.62 38.6"X38.6" 70.9" 17.7"

110 610 GOLDSTAR 126.00 7.88 3.59 99.80 6.24 2.84 33.8"X33.8" 63.0" 15.75"

111 500 GOLDSTAR 75.80 4.74 2.16 60.00 3.75 1.71 32.6"X32.6" 57.1" 13.8"

112 180 GOLDSTAR 14.60 0.91 0.42 11.60 0.73 0.33 20.5"X20.5" 35.4"/28.3" 15.7"/8.7"

113 220 GOLDSTAR 19.20 1.20 0.55 15.30 0.96 0.44 21.3"X21.3" 39.3"/31.5" 17.3"/9.4"

114 220 GOLDSTAR 19.20 1.20 0.55 15.30 0.96 0.44 21.3"X21.3" 39.3"/31.5" 17.3"/9.4"

115 390 GOLDSTAR 41.10 2.57 1.17   28.0"X28.0" 49.2"/39.7" 21.2"/11.8"

116 1160 MIR 218.60 13.66 6.23   53.0"x41.4" 90.5" 13.7"/43.3"

117 1430 SUMITOMO 280.00 17.50 7.98 220.00 13.75 6.27 59.06x49.21 141"/122" 27.56"

118 1800 BORCHE 685.00 42.81 19.52   58.25"x54.3" 116.11" 27.5"/55.1"

119 1500 JORCHE 540.00 33.75 15.39   52.0"x49.5" 110"/98" 24"/14"

120 1100 BORCHE 175.00 10.94 4.99   49.2"x40.34" 90.48" 43.2"/19.7"

121 150 GOLDSTAR 12.70 0.79 0.36 10.00 0.63 0.29 17.7"X17.70" 31.5"/25.2" 13.7"/7.5"

122 950 TOSHIBA 250.00 15.63 7.13   61.0"X49.8" 100.4" 19.7"/55.1"

123 1500 MIR 388.00 24.25 11.06   63.0"X49.5" 110.2" 17.7"/47.2"

124 2800 BORCHE 980.00 61.25 27.93 774.00 48.38 22.06 76.77"x68.90" 141.7" 31.5"/66.92"

By Machine Size:
MACH. TONNAGE MANUFACTURER TIE BAR SPACING

H x V MAXIMUM MINIMUM

NO. TONS OZ lbs kg OZ lbs kg (in) (in) (in)

121 150 GOLDSTAR 12.70 0.79 0.36 10.00 0.63 0.29 17.7"X17.70" 31.5"/25.2" 13.7"/7.5"

112 180 GOLDSTAR 14.60 0.91 0.42 11.60 0.73 0.33 20.5"X20.5" 35.4"/28.3" 15.7"/8.7"

113 220 GOLDSTAR 19.20 1.20 0.55 15.30 0.96 0.44 21.3"X21.3" 39.3"/31.5" 17.3"/9.4"

114 220 GOLDSTAR 19.20 1.20 0.55 15.30 0.96 0.44 21.3"X21.3" 39.3"/31.5" 17.3"/9.4"

115 390 GOLDSTAR 41.10 2.57 1.17   28.0"X28.0" 49.2"/39.7" 21.2"/11.8"

107 500 GOLDSTAR 75.80 4.74 2.16 60.00 3.75 1.71 32.6"X32.6" 57.1" 13.8"

111 500 GOLDSTAR 75.80 4.74 2.16 60.00 3.75 1.71 32.6"X32.6" 57.1" 13.8"

103 560 BORCHE 99.80 6.24 2.84   32.68"X31.50" 61.22" 10.43/31.5

104 610 GOLDSTAR 126.00 7.88 3.59 99.80 6.24 2.84 33.8"X33.8" 63.0" 15.75"

108 610 GOLDSTAR 126.00 7.88 3.59 99.80 6.24 2.84 33.8"X33.8" 63.0" 15.75"

110 610 GOLDSTAR 126.00 7.88 3.59 99.80 6.24 2.84 33.8"X33.8" 63.0" 15.75"

101 710 BORCHE 117.50 7.34 3.35   36.61"X35.43" 68.9" 11.81/34.25

102 720 GOLDSTAR 162.30 10.14 4.63 127.00 7.94 3.62 38.6"X38.6" 70.9" 17.7"

105 720 TOSHIBA 183.40 11.46 5.23 145.30 9.08 4.14 42.5"X42.5" 70.87 17.7"/37.4"

106 720 TOSHIBA 186.00 11.63 5.30   42.5"X42.5" 70.87 17.7"/41.3"

109 720 GOLDSTAR 162.30 10.14 4.63 127.00 7.94 3.62 38.6"X38.6" 70.9" 17.7"

122 950 TOSHIBA 250.00 15.63 7.13   61.0"X49.8" 100.4" 19.7"/55.1"

120 1100 BORCHE 175.00 10.94 4.99   49.2"x40.34" 90.48" 43.2"/19.7"

116 1160 MIR 218.60 13.66 6.23   53.0"x41.4" 90.5" 13.7"/43.3"

117 1430 SUMITOMO 280.00 17.50 7.98 220.00 13.75 6.27 59.06x49.21 141"/122" 27.56"

119 1500 JORCHE 540.00 33.75 15.39   52.0"x49.5" 110"/98" 24"/14"

123 1500 MIR 388.00 24.25 11.06   63.0"X49.5" 110.2" 17.7"/47.2"

118 1800 BORCHE 685.00 42.81 19.52   58.25"x54.3" 116.11" 27.5"/55.1"

124 2800 BORCHE 980.00 61.25 27.93 774.00 48.38 22.06 76.77"x68.90" 141.7" 31.5"/66.92"

SHOT CAPACITY DAYLIGHT
PS PE
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